Features
PowerLogic PM8000
Power Meter Factory
Assembled Enclosures
The PM8000 Series enclosures are an ideal metering solution for high accuracy
feeder monitoring and submetering. These pad-lockable enclosures are UL
listed and well suited for monitoring multiple loads fed from the same or
separate voltage sources. PM8000 Series enclosures can monitor up to four

9761E8000 R A 1
1 2 3 4
How to Order Legend
Factory Assembled: Industrial PM8000 Meter Enclosures
Model Description
9761E8000 Industrial UL Listed Enclosure with PM8000 meter
Enclosure Type
Order Code
R Type 12 Indoor Enclosure
Y Type 4X Outdoor Enclosure
Meter count
1
2 2 - PM8000 Type 12 - 24X20X8 & Type 4X - 24X24X12
1 - PM8000 Type 12 - 20X16X8 & Type 4X - 24X20X12
3 3 - PM8000 Type 12 - 30X30X8 & Type 4X - 30X30X12
4 4 - PM8000 Type 12 - 30X30X8 & Type 4X - 30X30X12
Digital & Analog I/O
A Meter Base I/O (3 in / 1 out discrete) wired to terminals
B Base I/O and 1 - PM89M2600 (9 in / 3 out discrete) wired to terminals
C Base I/O and 2 - PM89M2600 (15 in / 5 out discrete) wired to terminals
D Base I/O and 1 - PM89M2600 and 1 - PM89M0024 (9 in / 3 out discrete and 4 in / 2 out analog) wired to terminals
Z No I/O wiring provided
Example part number 9761E5560R1A
9761E8000 R 1 A Industrial UL Listed Enclosure with PM8000 meter, Type 12 20X16X8, 1 meter installed, meter I/O wired,
RS-485 wired to terminals with Ethernet communications.
Authorized Partner
(408) 297-2200(408) 297-2200
CED Bay AreaCED Bay Area